

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.(PIL).No.277 of 2020

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	01.03.2021	<i>(Taken up through video conferencing)</i> None appears for the petitioner on call. List after four weeks. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ C. PRAVEEN KUMAR, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

