

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P (PIL) No.277 of 2020

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	31.03.2021	<i>(Taken up through video conferencing)</i> Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for two weeks' time to comply with the directions of this Court dated 05.11.2020. It is submitted by Mr. Abhi Ram, learned counsel, that he has filed implead petition. But the same is not available on record. List this case after four weeks. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ C. PRAVEEN KUMAR, J Nn	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

