

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P. (PIL) No.277 of 2020

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	29.07.2021	<i>(Through Video-Conferencing)</i> Mr. Y. Koteswara Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner, prays for some time to take steps in terms of the order dated 05.11.2020. Prayer is allowed. List after three weeks, reflecting the name of Mr. Abhi Ram, learned counsel, on the side of the respondents. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ MRR NINALA JAYASURYA, J	