

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. (PIL) No.277 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	23.08.2021	<u>CPK, J & BKM, J</u> Sri Y.Koteswara Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner, submits that he has filed an application seeking impleadment of Special Chief Secretary, Department of Education and same is under process. Post on 06.09.2021. CPK, J BKM, J lvd	

--	--	--	--

