

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. (PIL) No. 277 of 2020

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	06.09.2021	<i>(Taken up through video conferencing)</i> It is submitted by Mr. Y.Koteswara Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner, that he could not rectify the defects in the implead petition and prays for some time to rectify the defects in the implead petition. Prayer is allowed. List this case after three (3) weeks. ARUP KUMAR GOSWAMI, CJ NINALA JAYASURYA, J Ivd	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

